IN-0007296

Petersen Automotive Museum
6060 Wilshire Blvd
Los Angeles, CA 90036

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

10/16/2024 09:00 AM | Insall Tables & Drape PO: Invoice Date:

10/17/2024 09:00 AM | Install Day 2 Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
10/19/2024 10:00 AM | TOUChUpS & Petersen Museum

Museum Placements Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

10/20/2024 07:00 AM | Strike Museum and
Tent Furniture
10/28/2024 09:00 AM | Strike Drape

Description Qtty Price Total
Lobby

Shelves - Shelving Unit Cubbie - Large 1 $300.00 T $300.00

paint color TBD

59"W x 16"L X 59"H - 13" X 13" X 16" FOR EACH CUBE - Custom Color
Upon Request

Total Lobby $300.00
Tent

Peak Walls - Custom Fitted Walls - 82' x 28'H 3 $5,100.00 T $15,300.00
off white heavy duty scuba lycra
Inside Regular Walls - Custom Fitted 350'W x 13'H 1 $11,800.00 T $11,800.00
off white heavy duty scuba lycra, custom cuts on site for entrances &
AC, wood for stapling & securing fabric
Valance In Stock - 350' 1 $1,500.00 T $1,500.00
off white
Dining Table - Las Vegas - Colored Top 8'x48" 16 $550.00 T $8,800.00

arcade white matte finish,
8'w x 48"D x 30'H - Custom Top & Base Color Upon Request

arcade white matte finish,
8'W x 40"L x 30"H - Custom Top & Base Color Upon Request

Dining Chairs - Nice - Gold Frame 216 $28.00 T $6,048.00
off white cushions
18"W x 24"L x 37"H - Back & Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request

Bars - Las Vegas - Multi Mirror Gold 4 $850.00 T $3,400.00
8'W x 30"L x40"H

Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 8' X 8'7"h - Metall 4 $300.00 T $1,200.00
pained gold high gloss
8'W x 18"L x 8'7"H - Frame Color Upon Request

\-__ Dining Table - Las Vegas - Colored Top 8'x40" 14 $500.00 T $7,000.00
T]
ig

Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 6' X 8'h - Metal 4 $300.00 T $1,200.00
pained gold high gloss
6'W x 18"D x 8'H

Total Tent $56,248.00
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Description
Services

Install Day 1
All Draping, tables, bars

Install Day 2

touchups & Install chairs & numbers,
Touchups & Set Museum Bars

Strike Museum & Tent Furniture
*leave draping up*

Strike Draping
Truck & Gas Surcharge
Flatbed For Cross Loading

Manager Fees: Revisions, production, on site
management, etc.

Flameproof Certification

Push Lift: Provided By Client - Used for Peak Wall
Draping

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price
14 $600.00
4 $600.00
4 $350.00
8 $550.00
6 $500.00
5 $500.00
1 $300.00
1 $700.00
1 $500.00
2 $0.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (5.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$8,400.00

$2,400.00

$1,400.00

$4,400.00

$3,000.00
$2,500.00
$300.00

$700.00

$500.00

$0.00

$56,548.00
$23,600.00
$2,827.40
$1,696.44
$5,372.06
($0.00)
$90,043.90
($0.00)
$90,043.90
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